CURRENT

PLANNING & ZONING FEE SCHEDULE

BZA Variance/Appeal
Rezoning
Conditional User Permit
Special Exceptions
Subdivision Plat
Minor
Major
Lot Line Revision
Family Member Transfer
Vacation of Plat/Subdivision
Site Plan Review
Residential
Commercial/Industrial
Zoning Permit
Sign Permit
Surety Administration
New
Renewal
Chesapeake Bay Exception

Land Development Ordinance Book

Comprehensive Plan Copy

$800
$800
$800
$150
$250
$250 + $75 per acre
$150

$125
$150

$150 + $50 per lot over 3
$400 + $50 per acre

$25

$25

$250

$400

$500

$15

$40



