CURRENT PLANNING & ZONING FEE SCHEDULE

BZA Variance/Appeal	\$800
Rezoning	\$800
Conditional User Permit	\$800
Special Exceptions	\$150
Subdivision Plat	
Minor	\$250
Major	\$250 + \$75 per acre
Lot Line Revision	\$150
Family Member Transfer	\$125
Vacation of Plat/Subdivision	\$150
Site Plan Review	
Residential	\$150 + \$50 per lot over 3
Commercial/Industrial	400 + 50 per acre
Zoning Permit	\$25
Sign Permit	\$25
Surety Administration	
New	\$250
Renewal	\$400
Chesapeake Bay Exception	\$500
Land Development Ordinance Book	\$15
Comprehensive Plan Copy	\$40